
 
 

Press Note 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

NAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
              Paryavas Bhawan, North Block, Sector- 19, Naya Raipur- 492 002, Chhattisgarh. 

Tel No: + 91 771 2512500; Fax No.: +91 771 2512400. 
Website: www.nayaraipur.gov.in 

 

 

Short  Tender Notice  

2nd Call 

NIT No: 130 /RWH/EEE/ CE (E) / NRDA / 2016-17, Naya Raipur,                                  Dated: 04.11.2016 

Sealed tenders are invited from Eligible Contractors for the work of 

“Construction of Rain water harvesting system in 33/11KV sub-station in 

Naya Raipur (2nd Call)”. Estimated cost of tender is INR 26.00 Lakhs with EMD 

of INR 26,000.00 for a time period of 06 Months. Eligibility and qualification 

criteria are available in the detailed NIT. Detailed NIT & Tender documents can 

be downloaded from the website www.nayaraipur.gov.in. Last Date and Time 

of bid submission is by 15.00hrs on 21.11.2016. Amendment in tender, if any, 

will only be uploaded on the website and shall not be published in any 

newspaper. 

 

u;k jk;iqj & esjk jk;iqj                      Chief Executive 

Officer                                                                                                              
                         
                                                                                                                          


